Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs R2 B 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2 21(8) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
Gretna Football Club Linuted SC249414
(a) Insert full We (a)
name(s) and David James Elliot Lisa Jane Hogg
address(es) of Wilson Field Lirmited Wilson Field Limited
administrator(s) The Annexe, The Manor House The Annexe, The Manor House
260 Ecclesall Road South 260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield Sheffield
511 9PS S119PS

attach a copy of

*Delete as *the statement(s) of affarrs,
applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company

Signed

Joint Administrator /

Dated o 7/¢/& 3

Contact Details*

You do not have to give any contact David James Elot
information In the box opposite but if Wilson Field Limited
you do, it will help Companies House to The Annexe, The Manor House
contact you if there o a query on the 260 Ecclesall Road South
for Sheffield
311 9P8
Th 01142356780
wil \\“ “ “Hl‘“ “ ll “l \“‘ IX Number DX Exchange
pu *SWL1P00Z*
— scT1 o o 51

Vhen you have completed and signed this form, please send tt to the
SEC '

CO“:’:ZAG:ES P:3U___;_«leglstrar of Compantes at
CH scr “or 2 0098 1a74 Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh EH1 2EB

COMPANIES HOUSE DX 235 Edinburgh / LP4 Edinburgh 2
— ]

R

Software supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




L 1

-
£

-
Rule 2.21

Insert name
of the company

Form 2 13B(Scot)
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2 21(1) of the insolvency {Scotland) Rules 138¢

Statement as to the affairs of GQGTN A FOOTBALL CLUB LI Wi TE—D

as atthe \27H M ARCH z OOB . the dale that the company entered admnistration

Statutory Declaration

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lsts A to G
annexed and signed as relative hereto s, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and complete,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiousty believing the same to be true and by
virtie of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at __{ 0 CARND 4

Signed ng‘/

This 25 dayof NE (L\ L 200
Beforeme ALLITAVL TANGS STANENSBN

or Solicor

<

A Notary Public

1 © Crown Comvright Laserform International 2106



L

»

STATEMENT as to the affars of the Company on the

Please do not writa
In this margn
Pleasu complete
legibly,
preferably in
black type, or
bold block
tettering

These higures must be read subject to the following

Assets specifically secured (as per List "B")

Unsecured Creditors

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List "A")

Estmated
Realisable Values
£

1529% AN

Estimated realisable valye
Less Amount due to secured creditors
Estimated Surplus

Eshmated Total Assets avalable for preferential creditors, halders of
floating charges &nd unsecured crediters

LIABILITIES

Preferential creditors (as per List "C")

(5\7\&‘\‘3)

Estimated batance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Lot 2\4 3t

Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List "0")

(zaen 2y

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

B-l % Sgl).oj

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Trade accounts (as per List "E”)
Bilis payable {as per List "F"}
Contingent or other habiltes (as per List "G")
Totat unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders}

£
(34822 ‘\z.)

(Kiwe 312

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall lo floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floafing charge where apphcable
(brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and Called up Capital

(AW 113 o

1)

(yvetzdar

(o703

o)
=)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

(4w 12678

*[{a)} There s no unpad capital kable fo be called up)

*[(b} The nominal amaunt of unpaid capital liable to be called up s £
which 1s/i3 not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charge(s)}
The estmates are subjec! to the expenses of the hquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending
realisafton of the Assels

2

*delete as approprate

estimated to produce £

o)



Piease do not witie
In B margin
Ploase complata
logibly,
preferably in
black type, or
bl blotk
Iettering

Statement of affairs LIST "A’
Assets not spectfically secured

Estimated to

L. Coo o>

Particulars of assels BOOkEVaIue oroduce
Batance at bank 2453 L% 24%% Ty
Cash in hand _ AL ~o
Marketable securities (as per Schedule ) AN ~
Bilis recevable (as per Schedute I} ~\ m
Trade debtors (as per Schedule i} \Rooeo == ke
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) PORY ~No
Unpaid calls {as per Schedule V) - N N
Stock n trade

AN INE
Work in progress
ok N\

Hentable property
NI
Leaschold property M\
Fiae! N
Plant, machmnery and vehicles - -
\ A
Furniture and fitings, etc ~ N
M~ \ Ny i
Patenis, trade marks, efc -
A 4 \ ™~ . \
investments other than marketable secunties
Other prOPEﬂY Mq—\a’n_b‘\ ~ U,( \Jk
o RLL A BB L] USZaB3
Signed Date 25 [y fox

?gwj,j?




Please do not wnie
it thas margin
Ploase complote
Tagibly,
preferably In
black type, or
bold block
lettering

SCHEDULE 1 TO LIST 'A’
Statement of affairs

Marketable Securities
Names to be arranged In aiphabetical order and numbered consecutively
No Name of organisation 1n which Details of Book value Estimated to
securities are held secunties held £ proguce
Signed Date




Plaase do nat wnie
0 this margen
flease comploto
teglbly,
preforably in
biack type, or
botd bleck
leftering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST'A
Statement of affairs

Bilis of exchange, promissory notes, eic, avaiable as assets

Narmes to bo arranged in alphabetical order and numbared consecutively

No | Name and address of acceptor | Amount of | Date when| Estimated {0 :ﬁ';‘;?g:ﬁzf
¢f bill or note bil OE note due pr oguce held as security
for payment of
bili or note
Signed Date




Pleass do nol white
n itue manga
Ploase complate
fogibly,
preferably in
black typo, or
bold block
{ettering

SCHEDULE I TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Trade debtors

Namies to be arvinged In siphabatical order 2nd numbared consacutively

Estimated to

No | Name and address of debtor Particulars of any Book value roduce
securities held for debt £ P £
Pee Co alds 1% 000 Ca ol

Signed

%L%ﬁi?— o 25/u/0g




Pleasq co not wma
n e margn
Piease complete
legibly,
preferably in
biack type, of
bold block
istiering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST *A'
Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arvanged in alphabetical order and numbared consecudively

No | Name and address of debtor Particulars of any Book value Estxrrggted o
securities held for debt £ P guce
i
i
Smned Date




Please da nof wnie
n this margln
Please complele
tegubly,
preferably in
black type, or
Hoid block
lettering

SCHEDULE VTO LIST'A’
Statement of affairs

{Loans and Advances
Names to be arreaged in alphatirtical order and numbarod consecutively
No in Noof 1 Amount of Total Estimated to
No share Nag?‘:;;::{ﬁgzss shares call per amount produce
register held |share unpaid due £
£ £
Stgned Date
8




LIST 'B’ (consisting of pages)

eresse do natwte Statement of affars
:{zz:ar:ﬁ:m Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly secured (see note below)
lagibly, (not ncluding debenture holders secured by a floating charge)
prefarably i
biack typo, or
bold block
teftering
Particulars of assets Date when
No spectfically secured and security l\é?en;?t oorf Address and occupation
nature of secunty granied

Note. For this purpose treat as a credior but Wentify separately

{a) an owner of goods in the company's possession under a hire purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or
(b} a seller of goods to the companv claiming a retention of title or a seller under a conditional

sale agreement




ol

Yo [h/s sjeq Ilm\%rm«iﬁw poubig
A A\I L ] .\m ™
.‘Q _A \" " - . ﬂ\
v YeLa2 RS BiLLS S22V~
(1Mo [BY LI S Ao sy 73 s \
byt p LAWY O > sy Y B
Swd g 7 R {o.).An.M&J - v AL(.?WUG&
N@ wf/vﬂ \ Y N\A.fu YA ¢0 J.JWM\._J Adﬂull ‘uﬂ M\Juu..r-(m% N //.d 1 A”u:liﬂ( ]ﬂ\ﬂu
3 i8N
0} palued jequasajesd wep jo
ejuasajeld se Bunjues junowe ey LHEID JO DIMEN SSaIppY joypamjooweN | oN
jou saueeg unNowy

KIDAIRIUSUOD POSIGIITIV PUR J3P10 (eanoarydie bt pabueLe oy G) SoweN

asinuBYJ0 pue sefiem salR|ES 10} SI0JIPBIY [BUDIB)D)
SIIEYE JO JudWAN.IS
(sebed " jo Busisuod) 9, 1SN

Bupono

Yo pioq

so 304y 9y

up Kgeaayaid
LT

OO esed
tfligtu iyt iy

M 10U Op F5BAY




Pleasa do not wnie
1n {his margin
Pisase complate
lagibily,
preferably in
black type or
told hlock
lattenng

LIST'D'
Statement of affairs

List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be armanged in atphabetical erder and numbered consecutivaly

20 Gourae SV
E& nbuTa ERZHED

No Name and address of Holder Amount Description of assets over which
13 securty extends
TS '3 \ - -
L_\QB‘ES S Gan 21"3\1& AN P of’ﬂ.\'l,k

osse ks

Signed

11

Date 25 l Hl_os




Please do nolwnle
1N s mangm
Please complete
legibly,
proforatity in
black type, or
bold block
lettaring

LIST 'f {consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors trade accounts
Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts pard in advance of the supply of
goods and services
Nemes to be arranged in alphabeticol order and numbema consocutively
Amount of
No Name and address of creditor the debt
£
Per aMached Visk 3a0 acs
. BAVS- YT
RQL_/\E..- t> P“‘Or N \) b\(" echo V-1
L.a413P5
E: ~ P\ < Se,e..—)
Signed Date > e {yfog

12



Wilson Field Limited
Gretna Football Club Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
C300 36863 Green Lane Black Moss Lane Scansbnck Ormskirk Lancashire L40 9RW 351015
CCOoA A Crossan Electrical 93 Insh Street Dumfires Dumfies & Galloway DG1 2PQ 23792
CANC Alba Printers 1 5t Michael Street Dumines DG12QD 1307 38
CAD1 Amenity 1 Limited Unit P Hadran Works Haltwhistle Northumberand NE49 0EX 273884
CANN Annandale & Eskdale Leisure Trust Council Offices 16 High S$Treet Annan DG12 6AQ 350 00
CAO0 Aquaid (North) Unit 8 South Mili Warwick Mil Warwick Bridge Carlisle CA4 8RR 10574
CAQ2 Architects Plus (UK) Limited Victona Galleries Viaduct House Victonia Viaduct Carlisie CA3 8AN 955078
CANP Arngrove Construction Services Lid Properies House Easter Park Teeside industnal Estate Thornaby TS17 SNT 875372
CANQ  Arngrove Group Holdings Ltd Palatine House Belmont Business Park DH1 1TW 2221574
CANR Arnott Corperate Insurance Solution Registered Office Finchale House Belmont Busingss Park Durham DH1 1TW 9145 12
CANS AT Reece Consulting Rooms Glasgow Nuffield Hospital Beaconsfield Road Glasgow G12 0FJ 34000
CB04 Barnsley Football CLub Oakwell Stadiwm Barnsley South Yorkshire S71 1ET 1192 86
cBoo Beattie Podiatry Mr TA & Mrs SC Beattie Fisher Street Gallenes 18 Fisher Street Carlisle Cumbna CA3 2000
8RH

cBoz2 Birmngham City Football Club Pic St Andrew s Stadium Birmingham B9 4NH 278809
CBO03 Blackburn Rovers Football & Athletic Plc Ewood Park Blackburn Lancashire BB2 4JF 284017
CBO5 Blounts Pharmacy St Miochaels Bridge Road Cumfries DG1 2PX 4 189 05
CBOC BOC Customer Service Centre PQ Box 12 Priestley Road Worsley Manchester M28 2UT 63 10
CRO8 Borderioos Alstonby Grange Westiinton Cariisle CAB BAF 117500
cBov Brake Brothers Ltd Clo Ashton Scott Recovenes PO Box 10017 Dundee DD2 1WS 2358 51
CB08 Brechin Tindale Oatts Caroline Carr 48 St Vincent Street Glasgow G2 GW986 10 144 07
CFO1 Brian Frew 42 Fraser Crescent Hamilton ML3 8LG 547155
cB0g British Telecom Telephone Payment Centre Durham DH98 1BT 789 95
CBOD Brooks Mileson/Heartshape - Loan Acc 1871427 82
CBUS Business Stream PO Box 420 55 Buckstone Terrace Edinburgh EH10 6YN 000
CB80C Bytebak 1b South Mill Warwick Mill Warwick Bridge Cariisle CA4 8RR 421 53
CCo3 Carlisle City Council Revenues & Benefits Services Civic Centre Carlisle CA3 8QG 24569 51
CCoa CelticFC Limited Celtic Park Glasgow G40 3RE 7262 00
CCo1 Central Cleaning Company 68 Drysdale Street Alloa FK10 1JA 180 00
CCHE Chef Fresh Catering Limited Canteen Block Duport Complex Drungans Dumfries DG2 8LT 174 78
CCR. Codair Design & Publicity Media House Wormingford Road Forgham Essex CO6 3NB 000
CCos Colophon Press Printers Ltd 17 Peterfield Road Kingstown Carlisle CA3 0EY 242228
Page t of 5

IPS SQL Ver 501

16 Apeid 2008 09 47



Wiison Field Limited
Gretna Footbal! Club Limited
B8 - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CCRL Creative Edge Photography & Video 150 Wigton Road Carhsle CA2 7ET 000
ccoo Creative Edge Video & Photography 150 Wigton Road Carlisle Cumbna CA2 7ET 195000
CCcoz Creditsafe Limted tnternatianal Account Recovery & Credit Reporting Centurton House Centurion Way 446 50
Farngton Leyland PR25 3GR
CCRI Crime Stoppers Scotland Westwood Business Centre 69 Aberdalgie Road Glasgow G34 SHJ 450 00
CCo9 Crossflags Dumfries York Hoyse Annan Road Dumifres DG1 3AW 157 91
chDo2 b & G Fiwe Pratection Ltd Unit 219 Heathhal! Industrial Estate Dunfrnies Dumines & Galloway DG1 3PH 165 28
CDO5 Disclosure Scotiand Customer Liason PO Box 250 Glasgow G51 1YU 17000
CDO1 DNG Media {Annandale Observer) 96 High Street Annan DG12 6EJ 3525
cJat Dr Johnstone ivy Cottage Springfield Gretna DG16 5EJ 224 97
CDO4 Dr Nitin Desai 10 Auld Brig View Auldgirth Dumfries Glasgow CG2 OXE 75000
CJo2 Dr PG Jennings Cumbernald Infrmary Mewton Road Carisie CA2 7HY 113300
clgo Dr Richard Ishrael Thornhili Medical Centre Thormtill DG3 S5AA 750 00
cco? Dt RL Cox 45 Glen Road Wishaw Lanarkshire ML2 7NL 8000
CLIO Dr Wilham Lowry Milton Mill Dunscore Dumfnas DG2 0UP 500 00
Ccooo Dumfries & Galloway Council Rating Section Carruthers House English Street Dumfnes DG1 2HP 934 25
CDa7 Dumines & Galloway Council Carruthers House English Street Dumfres DG1 2HP 13775
CECCQ Ecolab Limited Chancery House St Nicholas Way Sutton Surrey SM1 1JB 000
CEOQ Elite One Hospitahty Limited 42 fraser Crescent Hamilton ML3 8LG 149022
CEQD2 Eventcover Productions Lid The Old Orchard Town Farm Newton Stocksfield NE43 7UL 211307
CFOG Fire Protection Ltd Urnit 18 Heathhall Industnal Estate Duminies DGt 3PH 155 2B
CFIR First Data Global Leasing Britannia House 1st Floor Christopher Martin Road Basiidon Essex S514 SAA 00g
CGO5 Frank Gilray 17 Thorniea Drive Giffnock Glasgow G46 6BZ 8000
CGoo G48 Cash Services (UK) Lid Unit 4 Lancer House Hussar Count Westside View Waterlooville Hampshire PO7 7SE 126 59
CGoz2 Gallovidian Fresh Foods Limited Unit 3/4 Lochside Industnial Estate Irongray Road Dumfries DG2 QJE 336 26
CGOo3 Gemns Unit S High Street Loreburn Shopping Centre Dumfries DG1 28D 32300
CGo7 Glasgow City Council Cultural and Leisure Services 20 Trongate Glasgow G15ES 1 388 50
CGos Glasgow Nufhield Hospital 25 Beaconsfield Road Glasgow G12 OPJ 1176 00
CGos Global Screeming (UK) Lid 27 Westbourne Gardens Hyndland Gladgow G12 9PE 16 156 25
CHO2 H M Customs & Excise Glasgow DMU Portcullls House 21 India Street Glasgow G2 4PZ 136 262 46
CHOO HA&E Trotter Low Dyke Calthwaite Pennth Cumbria CA11 9PS 21150
CHO1 Heaith Cantre Thornhidl DG3 5A4 29375

Page 2 of 5

IPS SQL ver 501

16 Apnt 2008 09 47



Wiison Field Lirmted
Gretna Football Ciub Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address E
CDO6 Helen Dutch/ Daffy Dil 40 Port Street Annan Dumfnesshire DG12 6BN 585 00
CHEO3 HM Revenue & Customs Local Comphance (Walws Scotland & Northern lreland) Large & Complex 7 Cochrane 600
Street Glasgow G1 16X
CHO4 Inland Revenue Debt Management Enforcement & insolvency Elgin House 20 Haymarket Yards 439 762 22
Edinburgh EH12 SWT

Cio1 ITW Graphics Sporting 1D Unit 17 Awrpont industnal Estate Kingston Park Newcastle NE3 2EF §37 51
CGOS  James Grady 20000 00
CJo0 JF Armstrong Row Bank Paving Brow Brampton Cumbna CA8 1QS 488 60
CBOD John Branthwaite Southey Yard Southey Street Keswick Cumbria CA12 4EF 452 48
CCos John Cook Signs Unit J Baron Way Kingsmoor Business Park Carlisle Cumbna CAB 48d 70 50
CKoo Key To The Ctans Limited Fernhollow Chapelknowe Canonbie Duminesshire DG14 0YB 320 32
CKO1 Knox Sports 58 Whitesands Qumfnes DG1 2RS 80 50
cLIP Leaseguard Limited Claremont Lodge 24 Auchingramont Road Hamilton ML3 6JT 182 14
CLIN Lindley Calering Limited The Mellor Bulding Queens Road Penkhull Stoke On Trent 874 7TR 213478
CLLO Lloyds TSB Bank Pic PO Box 96 6th Floor 6-7 Park Row Leeds 1LS1 1NX 2263126
cMQ2 Mark Parr Promotions 3 Town Road Croston Leyiand Lancashire PR25 9RA 4 056 49
CM01 Mark Parr Promotions Clo lewin Mitchell Solicitors 123 Elderslie Street Glasgow G3 7AR 3176 21
CCRK  Martin Canning 9000 00
cBoB Mr Dorninique Byrne Ross Hall Hospital 221 Crookston Road Glasgow G52 3NQ 996 25
CDo3 Mr Md Dawson Consultant Orthopaedics Cumbertand infirmary Newtown Road Cartisie CA2 7THY 90 Q0
CNEX Newcastleton Polysport Camperdown Newcastieton TDS 0TA 500 00
CNEY North Cumbna Acute Hospitals NHS Cumberiand Infirmary Newtown Road Carlisle CA2 7HX 2198 00
COo0 Office Technotogy Corparation Ltd 35 - 39 Cecil Street Carlisle Cumbria CAt 1NS 210 33
CPOY Parg-Med 1 East Gavin Farm Beith Road Howwood PAS 10J 380 00
CPOD Parker Hose & Fittings Ltd Inc ASD Fie Fisher Street Walker Newcastle Upon Tyne NE6 4LT 176 25
CPO3 Parr4 (Irngatien) Lid Unit 1 Ebor Business Park Ure Bank Top Ripan North Yorkshire HG4 1JE 286 49
CPD4 PHS Group Pic Western industnial Estate Caerphilly CF83 1XH 287 72
CP05 Pineapple Arounshaot Lid Howiish Works Bishop Auckland DL17 8ED 441 17
CPos Positive Response Communication Campbell House The Crichton Royal Grounds Bankend Road Dumfries DG1 4ZE 85 18
CPO7 Prermer tnn Lid Whitebread Court Houghton Hall Business Park Porz Avenue Dunstable LUS SXE 430 77
CPo8 Premmurn Credit PO Box 350 Epsom KT17 1wpP 10917 31
CPO9 Prozone Ltd 3 Craven Court Milishaw Leeds LS11 8BN 117 50
Page 3 of 5

IPS SQL Ver 501

16 Apnl 2008 03 47



Wilson Field Limited
Gretna Football Club Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £

CROO Ravenstock MSG Lid Ravenstock House 28Falcon Court Preston Farm Business Park Stockton-On-Tees 477070

CROM — Radundansy-Raymenic-Sonice— M?&i&:i&n@hxﬁ IR _ 1894362
CROW——Redundency-FPaymenta-Germee~—Rref r%ﬂ%ﬂ%%. 24-932-24

CROT Rhythm of Life Rhythm House King Street Carlisle CA1 1SJ 507 60
CROU  Ruckerby Ltd Currock Road Cariiste Cumbria CA2 4AU 275840
CBIG Rock Steady Sports Event Services Ltd Clo Biggart Bailie LLP Dalmore House 310 St Vincent Street Glasgow G2 SQR 1 084 3

CROS Ross Hall Hospital 221 Crookston Road Glasgow G52 3NQ 199300
CF02 Rowan Alexander 800 000 00
CG04 Sam Gibson 3 Clementing Terrace Carlisle Currock CA2 4EN 9000
Cs05 Scottish and Univeral Newspapers Maxwelliown Industnal Estate Glasgow Road Dumfnes DG2 ONA 7191

Cs04 Scottish Gas Business PQ Box 254 Camberiey Surrey GU15 3WA 493968
Cs03 Scotush Water PQ Box 16460 Giasgow G22 6NR 93308
Cso2 Sheffield United FC Ltd Accounts Department Bramali Lane Sheffield Soulh Yorkshire S2 45U 13130

Cs06 Shortndge Launderers & Dry Cleaners Uit 1 lrongray Park lrongray Road Dumines DG2 0JE 22775
Cso07 Sky Business PO Box 1805 Lwangston West Lothian EHS54 7XG 8378
Ccso8 Smiths at Gretna Green Gretna Green Dumfries DG16 5EA 113045
Cs09 SNS Group 15 Fitzroy Place Glasgow G3 7RW 1 057 50
CSDA Solway Physiotherapy Cinic Barrasgate Cummertrees Annan Dumfriesshire 4 50000
CSTK Sports Faciibes international Limited c/o Mitchell Charlesworth Brazeennose Housewest Brazennose Street Manchester M2 000

5FC

C308 St Johns Ambulance Shared Accounting Centre Blades Enterprise Centre John Street Sheffield S2 45U 14100
CSTJO  StJohns Ambulance Association St Andrew s House 48 Miton Stree! Glasgow G4 OHR 000
CS8TJ St Johnstone Footbalt Club Limited McDiarmid Park Crieff Road Perth PH1 2F) 6110
CsoC Staceys Coaches Limited Unmi 3 Miffrace Road Willowho!me Industnal Estate Carlisle CA2 5RS 559000
CS50D Stella Football Ltd 16 Stanhope Place London W2 2HH 585000
cso1 Strathclyde Police Finance Department Police Headquarters 173 Pitt Street Glasgow G2 4J4S 12627 43
C500 Strathciyde Skip Hire Rowlands Woodend Road Carluke ML8 4HS 178 25
CS0E Swallow Hotels Swallow Hilltop Hotel London Road Carhsle CA1 2PQ 408465
CTO2 Telfords Coaches 28 North Hermitage Street Newcastleton TDS ORA 22000
CT04 Templecombe The Old Maltings 102A High Street Olney Bucks MK46 4BE 0400
CBon The Barron Wright Partnership C/o Nicholas S Gordon John Henderson & Sons 10 Bank Street Dumfires DG12 2NS 2350000
Page 4 of §

IPS SQL Ver 50

16 April 2008 09 47



Wiison Field Limited
Gretna Football Club Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address E
CE01 The Everton Football Company Limited Goodison Park Liverpool L4 4EL 366779
CGo The Gables Hotel t Annan Road Gretna Dumfriesshire 685 90
CMO0 The Motherwell Football & Athletic Ciub Ltd Fir Park Motherwell ML1 2QN 44 445 00
CNEW  The Newcastle upon Tyne Hospitals Freeman Hospital High Hewton Newcastle Upon Tyne NE7 7DN 576 00
CPO2 The Paper House Limited Waterwells Drive Glocester GL2 2PH 258 50
CSOF The Scottish Football Association Hamden Park Glasgow G42 SAY 250 00
CT00 Thurnams Charles Thurnam & Sons Limited Kingstown Broadway Kingstown Industrial Estate 120592
Carlisle CA3 0HA

CT03 TNT UK Ltd PO Box 4 Ramsbottom Bury Lancs BLO 9AR 187 33
CT01 TV Licensing Bnstol BSg8 1TL 2322
Cuoo University o Cumbria Bowerham Road Lancaster LA1 34D 73985 87
cuo University of Lancashire Clo Controlaccount Pic PO Box 32310 Landon W5 1XN 10672 13
CW04  Watson Burton 20 Colingwood Street Newcastle Upon Tyne NE99 1YQ 71370
CwW01 Welt Connected Scotland Ltd 20-22 Payne Street Glasgow G4 OLF 5118
CWQ2 West Skelston Services Limited PO Box 228 Emersons Green Bristol 8S16 TWY 98 70
CwWo0 West Skelston Services Lid PO Box 228 Emersons Green Bnstol DG1 3PH 25120
CW0s Wilkam Kirkup Butchers 4B Swan Street Longtown Carhisie Cumbna CAB SUY ) Omw ww

CW02 WM Armstrong (Longtown) Ltd Townfaot Longtown Carhisle Cumbra CAS 5LY

—3FIGBTT Oy

139 Entries Totalling

£° Omu/rm,rA )



-

Please do not wite
w s rargin
Please compislo
lagidly,

preferablo in
black type, or
bold biock
teitenng

LIST 'E' (consisting of
Statement of affairs

pages)

Unsecured creditors trade accounts
ldentify separately on this iist customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of

goods and services

Namaes 10 be arranged ka 2lphaboucal crder and numbered consecutively

Amount of
No Name of and address of creditor the debt
£
Signed Dete

13




